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Product List
ANTIMICROBIALS & ANTIBIOTICS    

Atzimos-500 Azithromycin Dihydrate eq. to Azithromycin 500 mg Tablets

Giv -OR Ofloxacin 200 mg + Ornidazole 500 mg Tablets

Giv- 200 Ofloxacin 200mg Tablets

Lil- 500 Levofloxacin 500 mg Tablets

AMC forte 457 Amoxycillin 200+ Potassium Calvulanate 28.5 Oral Suspension Dry Syrup

AMC 625 LB Amoxycillin 500+ Potassium Calvulanate 125 mg + Lactic acid bacillus 
Tablets

Podmos 100 Cefpodoxim Proxetil 100 mg./5ml. with W.F.I

Podmos- CV 325 Cefpodoxim Proxetile 200 mg. & Potassium Clavunate 125 mg.

Atroxim-250 Cefuroxime Axetil 250 mg

Atroxim-500 Azithromycin 500 mg.

Exi- O Cefixime 200 mg. & Ofloxacin 200 mg.

UDIMOS-300 Ursodeoxycholic Acid

ANTI-ULCER, HYPERACIDITY & 
GASTROENTEROLOGICAL

Atrab DSR Rabeprazole Sodium 20 ( As enteric coated Pellets) + Demoperidone 30 
mg ( as Sustained Release Pellets) Capsules

Atrab  LS Rabeprazole Sodium 20 mg ( As enteric coated Pellets) +
Levosulpiride 75 mg ( as Sustained Release Pellets) Capsules.

Amos 40 Esomeprazole Magnesium Hydrate eq. to Esomperazole 40 mg ( As enteric 
coated Pellets) Demoperidone 30 mg (As Sustained Release Pellets) 
Capsules

Atpan 40 Tab Pantoprazole Sodium 40 mg Tablets

Atpan 30 DSR Pantoprazole 40 mg + Domperidone 10 mg Capsule
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Atpan D Pantoprazole 40 mg + Domperidone 10 mg Tablets

Atpan 40 INJ Pantoprazole 40 mg. (Lyophillized)

Axito Liquid Paraffin, Sodium Picosulphate, Milk of Magnesia ( Sugar Free)

At-Cool Magaldrate 400 mg. & Simethicone 20 mg. ( Sugar Free)

Atozyme Enzyme ( Papain), Lysine & Carminatives

Atozyme Forte Pancreatin, Lipase, Amylase & Protease Tablets

Tumyzil Diastase, Alpha Galactosidase, Pepsine & Lipase ( Sugar Free)

AT-Norm cap Sacchromyces Boulardi 250mg

At- Bio cap Probiotics Stains & Prebiotic  Fructo Oligosaccharides Capsules

At- Bio syrup Zinc Gluconate With Pre & Probiotics

Giv- M Ofloxacin with Metonidazole Syrup

OXYMOS-S 100 SYP Sucralfate.1gm, Oxetacain .20mg

ANTI-PYRETIC

Atfever- 650 Paracetamol 650 mg TABLET

ANTI-ALLERGIC

ATKAST-M Montelukast & Levocetirizine Hydrochloride Tablets IP

BELAMOS-20 TABLET Belastine 20 mg

ANTI-COLD

Cozymos Diphenhydramine, Phenylephrine, Paracetamol & Caffeine

NAUSEA

Atnausea Ondansetron ( With Dropper)
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                                                   CALCIUM & IRON SUPPLEMENTS

At Bone Ct Calcitriol, Calcium Citrate, Zinc & Magnesium capsule

At Bone Calcium, Lysine & Vit. D3 (Sugar Free) syrup

At Bone Xt Calcium Carbonate,vit D3-2k I.u, Methylcobalamin Tablets

At Bone D Cal Tab Calcium Citrate Malate& Vaitamin D3 Chewable Tablets 

At- Hb - Xt Ferrous Ascorbate, Folic Acid, Cyancobalamin & Zinc Tablets

At Hb Xt Ferrous Ascorbate 30 mg. & Folic Acid 550 mcg. ( Sugar Free) Syrup

Vitfar Ferric Ammonium Citrate With Folic Acid ,lysine And Zinc Syp

                                                                             OTHERS

Dazimos- 6 Deflazacort 6 mgTablets

Zymat - D Trypsin 48 mg + Bromelain 90 mg + Rutoside 100 mg + Diclofenac 50 mg 
Tablets

Atcort 100 Inj Hydrocortisone Sodium Succinate 100 mg.

                                                                                   HEPATIC

Udimos 300 Ursodeoxycholic acid 300 mg tablet

Silymos Forte Silymarin with Tricholine Citrate, L-Ornithine L-Aspartate & B- Complex. syrup

Silymos Hp Choline Bitartrate, L-Ornithine, L-Aspartate, Silymarin & B-complex Tablets

Silymos -L  sachet L-Ornithine L- Aspartate sachet

DETOX-L SYRUP Liver Tonic D.s Syrup
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PROTEIN POWDER

AT-DHA Soya Protein, Lycopene, DHA & Vit. A ( Vanilla, Chocolate & Dry 
Fruit Flavour) powder

At-DHA kidcare Antioxidants, Vitamins & Minerals Powder

AT-DHA ALBU GOLD (200/400GM) Egg Albumin Protein Dietary Supplement 

AT-DHA HEALTH SHAKE Protein Dietary Supplement  

AT-DHA SUGAR FREE  Whey Protein. Inositol, Co-Enzyme-Q10 & ALA Powder

AT-DHA HEPA Protein Powder With Hepatic Requirement

ELECTROLYTE Fast Hydration Drink 

SIORICH MOM Protein Supplement For Pregnancy & Lactation Enriched With  Dha,
  Vitamin-a, Lycopene

COLLAMOS GRIP Premium Collagen Protein Powder

GLUCOSE-C (100/500gm) Dextrose, Vitamin C, Electrolytes, Citric Acid & Minerals Powder

Siorich Q 10 Coenzyme q10, Lycopene, Selenium, Omega & Multimineral

SIORICH 6G Calcium Citrate Malate& Vitamin D3 Chewable Tablets 

KARNIT Q10 Co-enzyme q10, L-Carnitine, L-Arginine, Astaxanthin 10%, 
Lycopene, DHA Natural Mixed Carotenoids, Calcium Ascorbate & 

SIORICH KID Lysine, Vitamins, Iron, Minerals & Zinc ( Sugar free)

ATPLEX-L Lysine, Vitamins, Iron, Minerals & Zinc (Sugar Free)

ANTIINFLAMATORY

ATFLAM OIL Diclofenac 1%, Diethylamine, Linseed OIL 3%

ATFLAM-MR Diclofenac Potassium 50 mg. & Chlorzoxazone 500 mg.

ATFLAM-SP Aceclofenac, PCM & Serratiopeptidase tablets

ATFLAM-P Aceclofenac, 100 mg. & Paracetamol 325 mg.

ATFLAM-AQ Diclofenac Sodium 75 mg./ml.

ATFLAM-TH4 Aceclofenac 100mg+Thiacochicoside 4mg

ATFLAM GEL Linseed Oil 3%+methyl Salicylate 10%+menthol 5% Clobetasol Propionate Cream

ZYMAT-D Trypsin,bromelain,rutoside Trihydrate & Diclofenac Pottassium
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INJECTABLE

Kbm-60 Inj Artesunate Injection 60mg

Atcort-100 Inj. Hydrocortisone Sod. Succinate 100mg With W.f.i

At Dec 50 Inj. Nandrolone Deconate Injection

Atflam-aqua Inj. Diclofenac Sodium Injection

Atnerve Forte Syringe Pack Inj. Methylcobalamin 2500 Mcg

Statmos Inj. Transemic Acid

Atsafe 1 Gm Inj. Ceftriaxone With W.f.i

Atsafe - S 1.5 Gm Inj. Ceftriaxone Salbactum With W.f.i

Tazimos 4.5 Gm Inj. Piper Acillin Tazobactum With W.f.i

Atpan 40 Inj. Pentoperazole 40mg Injection

Atmero Inj. Meropanam 1mg

Amos 40 Inj. Amoxycilin and Potassium Clavunate Injection 1.2 mg

Atsafe-t Inj. 281.25mg Ceftriaxone+tazobactum

Atsafe-t Inj. 1.125gm Ceftriaxone+tazobactum

Rbm Inj. Alpha Beta Areether Injection

Clindamos-600 Inj. Clindamycin Phosphate For Injection

Doxymos-c Inj. Doxycycline For Injection & Vitamin C Injection Ip (combi Pack)

Topple Inj. Cefepime & Tazobactum

Mikamos Inj. Amikacin Sulphate Injection 

Roxylin Inj. Doxofylline  Injection   

Laxavites

Axito-H Lactitole Concentrate , Ispaghula Husk Powder

Axito Liquid Paraffin, Sodium Picosulphate, Milk Of Magnesia Syp
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                                                                   GYM SUPPLEMENTS

A-8 Protein Powder Whey Protein Powder

A-8 Pre Workout Pre Work Out Powder

L-forte 1000 L-arginine Tablets, 1000mg

CO-ENZYME Q10 PREP

Siorich Q 10 Coenzyme q10, Lycopene, Selenium, Omega & Multimineral

Last Point Kesar Shilajeet Safed Musli Aswandha Cap

Karnit Q10 Co-enzyme q10, L-Carnitine, L-Arginine, Astaxanthin 10%, Lycopene, DHA 
Natural Mixed Carotenoids, Calcium Ascorbate & Zinc Tablets

Cystmos Myo-inositol,d-chiro Insitol & L-methylfolate Calcium Tablets

Ovo-UP L-arginine With Folic Acid Sachet

Atnext Plus Sachet L-CARNITINE CO-ENZYME Q10 , ZINC ,LYCOPENE , ASTAXANTHIN AND FOLIC ACID SACHET 

MULTIVIAMIN & SUPPEMENTS

Atplex-l Lysine, Vitamins, Iron, Minerals & Zinc (Sugar Free)

ATMEGA K27 CAPSULES CCM, Calcitriol, Vit. K2-7, Omega-3 Fatty Acid, Folic Acid, Methylcobalamin & Boron

Siorich 6g Omega-3 Fatty Acids,green Tea Extract,lycopene,minerals 

Siorich Forte Tab Multivitamin, Multimineral With Zinc & Grape Seed Ext.

Siorich Cap Antioxidant,multivitamin & Multimineral Cap

Atozyme Forte Tab Pancreatin,lipase,amylase & Protease Tablets

Atozyme Syrup Enzyme (Papaine,) Lysine & Carminatives SYP

At Cramp Tab Calcium Citrate,magnesium,l-carnitine,vitamin E & Multivitamin Tablets

L-forte 1000 L-arginine Tablets, 1000mg

O-red Cap Lycopene , Cynocobalamin Vitamin & Mineral

O-red Syrup Lycopene Syp

At D3 Nano Shots/ Sachet Vitamin D3 Oral Solution  60000 I.u

Cypomos Syrup Cyproheptadine Hydrochloride, Tricholine Citrate

Siorich Ala Syp Amino Acids With Multivitamin Suspension 

Urimos Syp Cranberry D-mannose & Pottassium Magnesium Citrate Syp

Dmc Sachet D- Mannose , Cranberry , Potassium Magnesium Citrate Sachet 
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TCP Gold Tab Multivitamin, Multimineral And Lysine Tab

Tcp Syp Carica Papaya,emblica,aloe Indica Royale,terminalia Chebula &

My Care Syp. Herbal Syrup With Multi Herbs ( Utrine Tonic) Syp

Detox-l Liver Tonic D.s Syp

Last Point Kesar Shilajeet Safed Musli Aswandha Cap

Atflam Oil Curculigo Orchioides 300mg,peppermint0.01 Ml,til Tel 2.9ml,pluchea Lanceolata 200mg, 

Koffwin Cough Syp Herbal Syrup With Multi Herbs Syp

Lactomos Latation Enhancing Powder

Atqumin Nano Curcumin Syp.

Siosis Forte Capsules

Siosis Cream cream

Spotex cream

BASKET FROM AYURVEDA
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Statmos Plus Tab Ethamsylate & Transemic Acid

At Hb-xt Tab Ferrous Ascorbate ,folic Acid,cynocobalamin And Zinc Tablets

Ovo-up L-Arginine with folic Acid & Zinc ( sugar free) Sachet

Urimos Cranberry, D-Mannose & Potassium Magnesium Citrate Syrup

At-spas Drotaverine Hydrochloride & Mefenamic Acid Tablets

Siorich Mom DHA, Vitamin-A, Lycopene, Folic Acid Iron & Calcium Powder

My Care A Complete Herbal Uterine Tonic Syrup

My Care Gel Clotrimazole Vaginal Gel 2%

My Care-cl Clotrimazole & Clindamycin Vaginal Suppositories Capsules

L-forte 1000 L-Arginine Tablets 1000 mg

Siorich 6g

At-cramp

At-bone- D-cal

Atflam Gel / Oil

At-bone Xt

      Calcium Citrate Malate & Vitamin D3 ChewableTablets

Diclofenac 1%, Diethylamine, Linseed Oil 3% Methyl Salicylate 10%, Menthol  
(Advance Micron Concept)

Calcium Carbonate,Methylcobalamin, Vitamin D3, L-Methylfolate Calcium
& Pyridoxal-5 Phosphate Tablets

At-bone  Calcium, Lysine &vit. D3 (sugar free) Syrup

AT-D3 Cholecalciferol Granules Shots

At-stone B6

Ketamos Ketoconazole 2% Soap

Naramos

Atpan-dsr D30

Lactomos Lactation enhancing Granules Powder

Anasafe

At-silk

Omega-3 Fatty Acids, Green Tea Extract, Lycopene, Ginkgo Biloba, Ginseng, Grape Seed Extract, 
Garlic Powder, Antioxidants, Vitamins, Minerals & Trace Elements Tablets.

Calcium Citrate, Magnesium, L-Carnitine, Vitamin E & Multivitamins Tablets

Pantoprazole 40mg. & Domperidone 30 mg. (SR) Capsules

Potassium/Magnesium Citrate ABD Vitamin B6 (Sugar Free) Syrup

Ivermectin 1% w/v Shampoo

Calcium Dobesilate, Lignocaine, Zinc Oxide, Hydrocortisone Enhancing (Sachet)

Fortified with Oatmeal & Ceramides Lotion

AT-DHA (Sugar Free) Whey Protein, Inositol, Co-Enzyme-Q10 & ALA(Powder)

Gyne Care at it’s Best

http://www.aatmospharma.com/



At-bio

Siorich Kid

Siorich 

Atnausea  

AT-HB

    Atozyme

Tinzin

GIV-M

Atfever 

Cypomos

Amc-forte 457 Mg.

Atkast 

Podmos-100

Atplex-l

Siorich Ala

At-dha Kidcare

Alliviate Junior

Lactomos

  Zinc Gluconate with Pre & Prebiotic Dry Syrup / Sachet

  Lysine, Vitamins, Iron, Minerals & Zinc ( Sugar Free) Syrup

   Multivitamin, Multimineral & Lysine (With Dropper) Oral Drop

Ondasentron (With Dropper) Oral Drop

Ferric Ammonium Citrate With Folic Acid & Lysine (With Dropper) Oral Drop

Zinc Gluconate Syrup

Ofloxacin with Metonidazole Syrup

Paracetamol ( With Dropper ) Oral Drop

        Cyproheptadine Hcl, Trocholine Citrate & Lysine Syrup

Levocetrizine Hydrochloride Syrup

   Cefpodoxim Proxetil 100mg./5 ml with W.F.I  Dry Syrup

Lysine, B-complex & Zinc Syrup

Antioxidants, Vitamins & Minerals Powder

Colostrum 250mg. Tablets

Lactation enhancing Granules Powder

At-silk

Ketamos Ketoconazole 2% Soap

Atroxim-250

At-d3 800 Iu Cholicalciferol 800 IU Oral Drops

Naramos Ivermectin 1% w/v Shampoo

Digestive Enzyme (With Dropper) Oral Drop

Amoxycilin & Potassium Clavulanate with W.F.I Dry Syrup

Amino Acids with Multivitamin Suspension

Fortified with Oatmeal & Ceramides Lotion

Cefuroxime Axetil 250 mg Tablets

At-bone Calcium, Lysine & Vit. D3 (sugar free) Syrup

Pedia Care At It’s Best
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Atflam-p Aceclofenac 100 mg. & Paracetamol 325 mg Tablet

Atflam- Sp Aceclofenac 100 mg, PCM 325 mg & Serratiopeptidase 15 mg Tablet

Siorich Forte Multivitamin, Multiminerals with Graps Seed Extract Tablet

Giv-or Ofloxacin 200 mg & Ornidazole 500 mg Tablets

Amc-625 Lb Amoxycillin & Potassium Clavunate with Lactic Acid Bacillus Tablets

Exi-o Cefixime & Ofloxacin Tablet

Clorat Plus Chlorohexidine, Sodium Fluride & Zinc ( Mouthwash, POP-UP Pack)

At-cena Tannic Acid, Zinc Chloride, Cetrimide & Lignocaine Gum Astringent

Tilid Nimesulide & Paracetamol Tablet

Podmos-cv Cefpodoxim Proxetile 200 mg, & Potassium Clavunate 125 mg, Tablet

Zymat-d Trypsin,Bromelain, Rutoside Trihydrate & Diclofenac Potassium Tablet

Clorat Potassium Nitrate with Flurodie Oral Gel Toothpaste

Atroxim Cefuroxime Axetil 250 & 500 mg Tablets

Atpan-d30 Dsr Pantoprazole& Domperidone Capsule

Atketo-dt KetorolacTromethamine 10 mg Diseperisible Tablets

Dental Care at it’s Best
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At-cramp

Collamos

Calcium Citrate, Magnesium L-Carnitine, Vitamin E & Multivitamin Tablets

Atnerve         Antioxidant, Multivitamin, Multimineral, Methylcobalamin, a-Lipoic Acid & Inositol Tablets

   Collagen Peptide, Glucosamine, Boswellia, Vitamin-C & Hyalouric Acid (sugar free) sachet

Atflam-p    Aceclofenac 100 mg. & Paracetamol 325 mg. tablet

Atnerve Forte Methylcobalamin 2500mcg. injection

Collamos Forte       Rosa Centifolia, Apium Graveolenss, Bowsellia Serrata & Matynia Diandra Tablets

Atflam-sp   Aceclofenac, PCM & Serratiopeptidase tablets

Atflam-mr Diclofenac Potassium 50mg. & Chlorzoxazone 500mg. tablets

Collamos Gold Rosehip Extract & Vitamin C Tablets

Atnerve-p Methylcobalamin & Pregabalin capsules

Zymat-d            Trypsin, Bromelain, Rutoside Trigydrate & Diclofenac Potassium Tablets

Collamos C2 Glucosamine Hydrochloride, Collagen Peptides, Sodium Hyaluronate, Vitamin C & D3 Tablets

Atflam-th4 Aceclofenac 100mg+Thiacochicoside 4mg Tablets

At-bone-d-cal       Calcium Citrate Malate & Vitamin D3 ChewableTablets

Albu Gold Egg Albumen Protein Dietary Supplement powder

Atflam Gel / Oil
Diclofenac 1%, Diethylamine, Linseed Oil 3% Methyl Salicylate 10%, Menthol 5% 
(Advance Micron Concept)

At-bone Xt
Calcium Carbonate,Methylcobalamin, Vitamin D3, L-Methylfolate Calcium
& Pyridoxal-5 Phosphate Tablets

Allivate Colostrum 500mg. Tablets

Atflam-aq Diclofenac Sodium 75 mg./ml. Injection

At-bone  Calcium, Lysine &vit. D3 (sugar free) Syrup

Tazimos Piperacillin 4 gm. Tazobactan 500 mg.Injection

At-d 60 Cholecalciferol Granules Sachets

At-d3 Cholecalciferol Shots

Amc 625 Lb Amoxycillin, Potassium Clavulanate & Lactic Acid Bacillus Tablets

Karnit Q10 Co-Enzyme Q10, L-Carnitine, L-Arginine, Astaxanthin 10%, Lycopene, DHA Natural 
Mixed Carotenoids, Calcium Ascorbate & Zinc Sulphate Tablets

Ortho Care At it’s Best.
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Allivate Chewable Colostrum 500 mg. Tablets 

Atflam-sp    Aceclofenac, PCM & Serratiopeptidase Tablets

Atflam-th4         Aceclofenac & ThiocolchicosideTablets

Atqumin   Nano Curcumin Syrup (Sugar Free)

Atpan-40 Pantoprazole 40mg. Tablets 
   

Tcp    Carica Papaya, Emblica, Aloe Indica, Royale, Terminalia Chebula & Ocimum Tenuifloram Syrup

Albu Gold Egg Albumen Protein Dietary Supplement powder

At Hb-xt      Ferrous Ascorbate, Folic Acid, Cynocobalamin & Zinc Syrup/ Tablet

Cypomos Cyproheptadine Hcl, Trocholine Citrate & Lysine Syrup

Atnorm  Sacchromyces boulardii 250mg Capsules

Statmos-plus   Ethamsylate 250mg. & Tranexamic Acid 250mg. Injection

Oxymos-s

Atnext Plus      L-Carnitine, Lycopene, Co- Enzyme Q10, Zinc, Folic Acid & Astaxanthin(Sugar Free) Sachet

Atnorm-lg              L-Glutamine & Sacchromyces boulardii Sachet

   
        Caclcitriol, Calcium Citrate, Zinc & Magnesium Capsules

Karnit Q10

Sucralfate & Oxetacaine Suspension

   Co-Enzyme Q10, L-Carnitine, L-Arginine, Astaxanthin 10%, Lycopene, DHA Natural Mixed Carotenoids,
   Calcium Ascorbate & Zinc Sulphate Tablets

Dmc    D-mannose, Cranberry, Potassium Magnesium Citrate Sachet

Siorich 6g
Omega-3 Fatty Acids, Green Tea Extract, Lycopene, Ginkgo Biloba, Ginseng, Grape
seed ectract, Garlic Powder, Antioxidants,Vitamins, Minerals & Trace Elements Tablets

Zymat-d        Trypsin, Bromelain, Rutoside Trihydrate & Diclofenac Potassium Tablets

Silymos-hp Choline Bitartrate, L-ornithine, Laspartate, Silymarin & B-complex Tablets

At-bone-ct

Onco Care at it’s Best
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At-glow Hyaluronic Acid 100 mg & Vitamin C 40 mg Sachets

Atnorm-lg L-Glutamine 10 g & Saccharomyces boulardii 250 mg Oral Powder

Atnext-plus Co-enzyme Q10, Lycopene, Zinc, Astaxanthin, Folic Acid & L-Carnitine 

Siorich-q10 Co-enzyme Q10, Lycopene, Omega-3 Fatty Acids & Selenium Softgel 

Belamos-20 Bilastine 20 mg Tablets

Ketamos Ketocanzole 2% Soap/Shampoo

Skaby Permethirine 1% Soap/Lotion 5%.

Akmo Triclosan, Tea Tree Oil, Vitamin E, Aloe Vera & Allanation Soap

At-silk lotion

Sol-50 Octinoxate, Avobenzone, Oxybenzone, Octocrylene & Zinc Oxide Lotion

Siosis Cream/Capsule

Akne-ap Clindamycin 1% w/w & Adapalene 0.1% Gel.

Akne-nt Clindamycin 1% w/w Necotinamide 10% Gel

Spotex Cream

Naramos Ivermectin 12mg Tablet/Shampoo 1.0%

Mycare Clotrimazole Vaginal Gel 2%

Anasafe Calcium Dobesilate, Lignpcaine, Zinc Oxide Hydrocortisone & Chlorocresol 

Atnerve Methylcobalamin, ALA, Inositol, Vit. A,E, Thimine Moninitrate, Calcium 

Siorich Forte Multivitamin, Multimineral with Biotin, Zinc & Grape Seed Extract Tablets

Atqumin 100% Organic Aqua Soluble Nanocurcumin Syrup

O-red Lycopene 2000 mcg, Lysine 60 mg with Vitamin A 26000 IU & Minerals 

Atnorm Saccharomyces boulardii 250 mg Capsules

Atskin Itraconazole, Ofloxacin, Ornidazole, Clobetasol Propionate Cream.

Atkast Levocetirizine 5 mg Tablet & Syrup

Darma Care at it’s Best
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Ojorid Nephazoline HCI 0.1%, CPM 0.01% & Methylcellulose 0.25% Eye Drops

Ojorid Carboxmethylcellulose 1.0% Eye Drops

Ojopat Olapatadine HCI 0.1% Eye Drops

Siorich Antioxidant, Multivitamin & Multimineral Capsules

Ojoflox-M Moxifloxacin 0.5% Eye Drops

At-hb-xt Ferrous Ascorbate, Folic Acid, Cyancobalamin with Zinc Syp./ Tab./ Inj.

Ojolac-KD Ketorolac Tromethamine 0.5% & Dexamethasone 0.01% Eye Drops

O-RED Lycopene, Lysine, Minerals & Vitamins Syp

AT-NEXT L-cartinine, Lycopene, Co-enzyme Q10, Zinc, Folic Acid & Astaxanthin

ATFLAM-P

Ojotab-F Tobramycin 0.3% w/v & Flurometholone 0.1% w/v Eye Drops

AT-DHA Soya Protein, Lycopene, DHA & Vitamin A Diabetic Protein Powder

ATKAST-M Montelukast 10 mg. & Levocetirizine HCI 5mg. Tablets

ATPAN-DSR Pantoprazole 40 mg. & Demoperidone 30 mg. (SR) Capsules.

Ophthalmic Care
at It’s Best
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